40,7

3.7

+0.2

+0,7

2.9

for 0,8mm fab

thickness.

+0.3

3.0

SECTION

SECTION € - C
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THIRD ANGLE
10 NOT SCALE METRIC @ e
DIMENSTONS IN mm
L o LTR DESCRIPTION DWN APPD | DATE
leosgl—  — "= e
K1 ECO-09-025714 KK AEG | 17DEC09
— e NOTES
k‘:z 1. FOR USE ON MINI HD APPLICATOR ( LEFT - RIGHT FEED ).
-— 2. TINPLATING THICKNESS 000080 MIN _ .000400 MAX. (INCH).
: 3. MATERIAL PH.BRONZE ACC ASTM B103 ALLOY 511,
l A REAR ROLLING MUST TOUCH TAB.
A & OBSOLETE PARTS: OBSOLETE CIS STREAMLINING PER D.RENAUD/D.SINISI
1.0 MAX
£0.4
7.0
+0,4
5.0
4,9 2 £0.4
- 45 I<
E
e [
+0.03
0.4 j J
SECTION A - A
P e e e
Q T (
( JE
W= — :::]—
0.3 MAX -
WIRE CRIMP CRIMP
HEIGHT W IDTH
0.5mm? 1.43mn | 080 '’
T 0.75mm7 1.52mm .080 F°
1.0mm? 1.61mm .080 'F°
0.5 MAX
A|OBSOLETE 100015-4 PRE-TINPLATED PH.BRONZE palny A _
100015-3 SILVERPLATED PH.BRONZE 216329-3 |
100015-2 TINFLATED PH.BRON/ZE 216329-7
100015-1 UNMPLATED PH.BRONZE 2163291
LOOSE PIECE NR. FINISH MATER|AL PARTNUMBER
DIRECTION OFF TOP OF REEL CUSTOMER tyco TYCO ELECTRONICS AMP ESPANOLA S.A
DRAW ING Electronics BARCELONA ESPANA
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED [cUSTOMER DRAW ING -
FOR REFEREMCE OMLY {T) COPYRIGHT 2002 - BY AMP-SPAIN
ALT INTERNATIONAL RIGHTS RESERVED.
[ — ﬂ WILL NOT BE UPDATED AMP PRODUCTS MAY BE COVERED BY U.S. AND FOREIGN PATENTS AND/OR
d """ PATENTS PENDING.
= i OR. DATE W IRE RANGE NAME REV.DATE
R.v.Lokven 24,0480 0,5-1.0mm? 250 L.1.F AUTOMOTIVE S
CHK- DATE INSUL RANGE POS LOCK REC MK, 17112 |09
R.v.Lokven 24.04.89 1.6-2.3 DIA '
107 - 3FI6 6. APF. DATE SIZE SHEET DwWa. Ho. REV.LTE.
— Lo o YRR L-21632Y K1
8 7 5 4 3 7 1



https://www.oneyac.com

B NE AR EN, AT, SRR A ISR E B

Downloaded From | Oneyac.com


https://www.oneyac.com/brand/1062.html
https://www.oneyac.com

	>>TE Connectivity(泰科)

